Halloween Nightmare 2017

Resultatlista

Plac
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Tid
22,35
22,45
24,00
24,30
25,15
26,11
26,33
26,47
27,00
27,55
27,56
28,00
28,07
28,08
29,47
30,37
34,03
35,22
36,22
36,24
36,37
36,42
37,44
37,48
38,16
38,27
40,30
41,13
45,20
45,29

Herrar 5 km
Startnr Namn

181
169
170
160
179
175
154
153
164
155
167
177
174
178
168
182
162
156
172
173
163
159
166
165
157
152
158
161
171
151
176
180

Peter Carlsson
Tim Johansson
Linus Klasson
Mattias Grénberg
Oscar West

David Falkenstrom
Jakob Wilhelmsson
Axel Bechtel
Marten Wikstrém
Atle Nilsson
Christer Bertilsson
Mats Rehn

Ola Beskow

Emil Curlow

Bengt Johansson
Henrik Gunnarsson
Erik Gynther
Tomas Johansson
Adam Ekenhard
Lars-Peter Ekenhard
Gustaf Gused
Fredrik Ivarsson
Ake Tangermyr
Peter Edin

Daniel Grangéus
Tobias Johansson,
Adam Strémberg
Patrik Jonsson
Johan Svensson
Daniel Stigedahl,
Max Hovenius
Anders Forsdal

Sida 1

Falkenbergs OK

Klubb/Ort

Lund

FK Friskus-Varberg
Falkenbergs TK
Halmstad OK
Halmstad OK
Team Sportia
Karlskrona SOK
FK Friskus-Varberg
Halmstads OK
Atrans IF
Krogsered
Falkenbergs Simklubb
Team Sportia
Falkenbergs Simklubb
FK Friskus-Varberg
Vinberg
Falkenbergs OK
Varé Budoklubb
Falkenberg
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs OK
Krogsered

FBK Training
MéIndal

LK Tuppgok

Soérse Gym
Falkenberg
Falkenberg
Falkenberg

Soérse Gym

439 Frillesas
Varberg

2017-11-03

Res Herr 5



